 1
Capability list
COILS/INDUCTORS
Range    Q   Tolerance  Current
10nH    up   down   up
to    to   to   to
1mH    500   0.1%   10A
DELAY LINES PULSE AND VIDEO

VIDEO FRONT END MODULES
For digitising high quality analogue video
Order code Application
ADC-100 Composite, Luminance (S-video), digital video decoder
ADC-101 Chrominance, digital video decoder.
ADC-120 Y input (Component Video)
ADC-121 Pb,Pr (Component Video)
Provisional
ADC-122 Y input (Component Video). Matched digital filter delay
We also offer a design consultancy and manufacture capability.
For details of this and all of the above please contact your Faraday Distributor:
  Sterling Video Technology, Inc
  3 Fox Run,